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Garance

Mouliné métallisé

74

Coton mouliné

EEENECN - -~ [

Points arriere

Or foncé

Mauve

Rose flamant
Plume rose
Camel

Teddy

Terre d’'ocre
Rouge écarlate
Vert pinede
Rouge clair
Malachite

Mouliné métallisé

Coton mouliné

Note : http://vavipetitmonde.free.fr

Or foncé

Terre d’ocre
Rouge écarlate
Vert pinéde

DMC

155
967
948
437
436
3829
666
505
3705
562

3829
666
505

grille gratuite tous droits réservés

Dessiné par: véronique A
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DMC Mét
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